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Listing details
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Property text: goooo,ggooob,ooon

Get the latest price list: (852) 68102730
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Make an appointment: (852) 68102730
Property information

Posted by:
Property type:
New/Second-hand:
Property for:
Price:

Gross Area (sq. ft.):
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Reference No..

Posted / Updated on:

Location

Area;

District:

Road / Street:
Estate / Building:
Facilities

Car Park:
Property Features:
Estate / Building
Facilities:

Agent
Apartment
New Property
Sale

¥ 1,180,000
1000 ft

3

2

RF179537
Aug 03, 2023

Greater Bay Area
Zhongshan
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Yes

Family Room, Living Room, Balcony, Dining Room

Swimming Pool, Club house, Jacuzzi, Gym, 24-hours security, Shuttle

bus, Barbecue area, Playground
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